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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Endurance Geral
74.00 km, winner: 3:29:11 - 21.23 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Category Time

1 50 ALEXANDRE GUILHOTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/J3LP/CREATE BY JF PEÇAS master30 3:29:11

2 8 RUI FILIPE ALEXANDRE CARVALHO Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha sub23elites 3:32:50

3 101 TIAGO ANSELMO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON master35 3:41:09

4 51 TIAGO ANDRÉ MAIA LAVADELAS BTTAssumar/Muachos master30 3:45:19

5 100 JOSÉ AUGUSTO ALVES DE SOUSA Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica em Castelo Branco master35 3:46:05

6 201 PEDRO MIGUEL BATISTA RUIVO Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica em Castelo Branco master45 3:47:26

7 2 JOÃO MIGUEL NUNES DA CRUZ BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/J3LP/create byJFPEÇAS sub23elites 3:47:33

8 53 HUGO MIGUEL DUARTE RIBEIRO TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT master30 3:52:29

9 150 MARCO MEIRA BTTAssumar/Muachos master40 3:53:00

10 112 MARCO MELO Marques&Pereira/EM3/Os Beirões master35 3:56:21

11 59 NELSON GONÇALVES ABCansado/Metrocar master30 3:57:53

12 54 VASCO MIGUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha master30 3:57:56

13 57 MILTON GONÇALVES Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal master30 3:59:09

14 203 FRANCISCO JOSÉ DOMINGUES SIMOES Bttgardunha master45 4:04:30

15 104 LUÍS ANDRADE TRANSFOR-FÁTIMABTT master35 4:08:23

16 5 JOSE LUIS BRANCO SILVA ABREU TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT sub23elites 4:09:06

17 156 PAULO RAMOS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master40 4:09:22

18 202 PAULO RUIVO Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica Castelo Branco master45 4:13:18

19 155 RICARDO GOMES DA SILVA TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT master40 4:14:23

20 3 RUBEN NABIÇA Acdrso sub23elites 4:21:53

21 4 GILBERT GONÇALVES ABCansado/Metrocar sub23elites 4:24:12

22 152 GABRIEL SANTOS H.C.TURQUEL/CARNES VALINHO/VALSABOR master40 4:24:50

23 105 HELDER ROQUE BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON master35 4:33:31

24 157 TIAGO PATRÍCIO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON master40 4:33:35

25 255 MANUEL ANTONIO MONIZ SALVADO SALVADO BTTGARDUNHA master50 4:41:45

26 159 PAULO RODRIGUES ABCansado/Metrocar master40 4:44:23

DNF 56 JOAO TIAGO RAPOSO FERNANDES btt Assumar/Muachos master30 1:55:57

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Sub23/Elites M (Men)
74.00 km, winner: 3:32:50 - 20.86 km/h

Pos

Bi

b Last Name Team Time Gap

1 8 RUI FILIPE ALEXANDRE CARVALHO Team Bicicletas Santiago / ACD Carapalha 3:32:50

2 2 JOÃO MIGUEL NUNES DA CRUZ BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/J3LP/create byJFPEÇAS 3:47:33 14'42"

3 5 JOSE LUIS BRANCO SILVA ABREU TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT 4:09:06 36'16"

4 3 RUBEN NABIÇA Acdrso 4:21:53 49'02"

5 4 GILBERT GONÇALVES ABCansado/Metrocar 4:24:12 51'22"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Masters 30 M (Men)
74.00 km, winner: 3:29:11 - 21.23 km/h

Pos

Bi

b Last Name Team Time Gap

1 50 ALEXANDRE GUILHOTO BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/J3LP/CREATE BY JF PEÇAS 3:29:11

2 51 TIAGO ANDRÉ MAIA LAVADELAS BTTAssumar/Muachos 3:45:19 16'08"

3 53 HUGO MIGUEL DUARTE RIBEIRO TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT 3:52:29 23'18"

4 59 NELSON GONÇALVES ABCansado/Metrocar 3:57:53 28'41"

5 54 VASCO MIGUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha 3:57:56 28'44"

6 57 MILTON GONÇALVES Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal 3:59:09 29'58"

DNF 56 JOAO TIAGO RAPOSO FERNANDES btt Assumar/Muachos 1:55:57

classBelmonte.xls



1

BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Masters 35 M (Men)
74.00 km, winner: 3:41:09 - 20.08 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 101 TIAGO ANSELMO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 3:41:09

2 100 JOSÉ AUGUSTO ALVES DE SOUSA Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica em Castelo Branco 3:46:05 4'56"

3 112 MARCO MELO Marques&Pereira/EM3/Os Beirões 3:56:21 15'12"

4 104 LUÍS ANDRADE TRANSFOR-FÁTIMABTT 4:08:23 27'13"

5 105 HELDER ROQUE BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 4:33:31 52'22"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Masters 40 M (Men)
74.00 km, winner: 3:53:00 - 19.06 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 150 MARCO MEIRA BTTAssumar/Muachos 3:53:00

2 156 PAULO RAMOS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 4:09:22 16'22"

3 155 RICARDO GOMES DA SILVA TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT 4:14:23 21'23"

4 152 GABRIEL SANTOS H.C.TURQUEL/CARNES VALINHO/VALSABOR 4:24:50 31'51"

5 157 TIAGO PATRÍCIO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 4:33:35 40'35"

6 159 PAULO RODRIGUES ABCansado/Metrocar 4:44:23 51'24"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Master 45 M (Men)
74.00 km, winner: 3:47:26 - 19.52 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 201 PEDRO MIGUEL BATISTA RUIVO Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica em Castelo Branco 3:47:26

2 203 FRANCISCO JOSÉ DOMINGUES SIMOES Bttgardunha 4:04:30 17'04"

3 202 PAULO RUIVO Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica Castelo Branco 4:13:18 25'51"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Masters 50 M (Men)
74.00 km, winner: 4:41:45 - 15.76 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 255 MANUEL ANTONIO MONIZ SALVADO SALVADO BTTGARDUNHA 4:41:45

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Race Geral (Open)
54.00 km, winner: 1:53:07 - 28.64 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Category Time Gap

1 450 EDGAR CORDEIRO BTTAssumar/Muachos junioresM 1:53:07

2 510 DAVID EMANUEL FILIPE GONÇALVES CCDR Colmeal da Torre sub23elites 1:55:21 2'13"

3 503 DIOGO JOSÉ PINHEIRO MONTEIRO CCDR Colmeal da Torre sub23elites 1:55:23 2'15"

4 559 TIAGO OLIVEIRA BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON master30 1:55:42 2'34"

5 700 DAVID MAURICIO LOPES PASCOAL BTT GARDUNHA /FUNDÃO/J3LP/CREATE BY JF PEÇAS master45 1:56:09 3'02"

6 705 JOSÉ LAVRADOR A.C. BTT FÔJO master45 1:56:12 3'05"

7 569 TIAGO MANUEL FERRÃO CRAVEIRO ADM Cycling master30 1:56:25 3'17"

8 554 BRUNO JANEIRO DAPortalegre Btt Team master30 1:56:54 3'46"

9 603 BRUNO SALVADO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON master35 1:56:56 3'49"

10 453 RODRIGO PREZADO Penhas BTTeam junioresM 1:56:59 3'52"

11 504 MIGUEL HENRIQUES RAVASCO VILARINHO NOBRE Clube Ciclismo Guarda sub23elites 1:57:02 3'54"

12 610 CARLOS MERINO Sobe e Desce Team:: Climalentejo master35 1:59:45 6'37"

13 653 ANTONIO FILIPE GARCIA FERNANDES "CASTROL" Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica em Castelo Branco master40 2:01:25 8'17"

14 752 CARLOS MADUREIRA Bancakleiro Bikes/ Clinica Stª Beatriz master50 2:01:43 8'35"

15 706 ANACLETO ANTONIO A.C. BTT FÔJO master45 2:01:47 8'40"

16 671 ANDRE GONCALVES Team Bicicletas Santiago/ A.C.D.Carapalha master40 2:02:06 8'58"

17 609 IVAN LOBATO CCDR Colmeal da Torre master35 2:02:22 9'15"

18 452 DANIEL MARTINS MATA BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON junioresM 2:02:46 9'39"

19 506 TOMÁS DE PAULA Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal sub23elites 2:03:22 10'15"

20 570 CARLOS MIGUEL VBIKES master30 2:04:40 11'33"

21 566 DAVID FERNANDES Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha master30 2:05:04 11'56"

22 656 NÉLIO GUNAS Sobe e Desce Team/Climalentejo master40 2:05:15 12'08"

23 508 TIAGO MARTINS Dap Portalegre BTT Team sub23elites 2:05:33 12'25"

24 757 FERNANDO RAPOSO A.C. BTT FÔJO master50 2:06:42 13'34"

25 654 ARTUR JOSÉ FONSECA QUIRINO ABCansado/Metrocar master40 2:06:48 13'41"

26 659 HUGO MIGUEL FARROPAS DIAS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master40 2:06:55 13'48"

27 408 MANUEL  SEQUEIRA DAPortalegre BTT Team cadetesM 2:07:00 13'53"

28 660 PEDRO JOSÉ CORREIA CRESPO ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master40 2:07:43 14'35"

29 552 CARLOS ANTÓNIO COUVEIRO ANDRÉ ABCansado/Metrocar master30 2:08:11 15'03"

30 514 JOÃO CASSIANO Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha sub23elites 2:08:32 15'25"

31 550 RUBEN CRUZ ABCansado/Metrocar master30 2:09:03 15'55"

32 604 BRUNO JOSÉ RODRIGUES GONÇALVES Bagas Rolantes master35 2:09:56 16'49"

33 501 DIOGO JOSÉ MARQUES MOITA ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM sub23elites 2:10:10 17'02"

34 509 HUGO LOPES A.C. BTT FÔJO sub23elites 2:10:55 17'48"

35 502 JOAO RODRIGUES A.C. BTT FÔJO sub23elites 2:11:00 17'53"

36 670 HUGO JOSÉ CORDEIRO DINIS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master40 2:11:29 18'22"

37 758 LUÍS JÚLIO ALVEGA DE MATOS Lubrialbi - Casa Benfica de Castelo Branco master50 2:11:38 18'31"

38 663 RENATO VALÉRIO A.C. BTT FÔJO master40 2:11:46 18'39"

39 451 MIGUEL PROENÇA Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal junioresM 2:12:04 18'56"

40 764 ANTÔNIO MANUEL ALVES RIBEIRO Selinda btt master50 2:15:38 22'31"

41 715 PEDRO CORVO BTT Retiro Adegas/ Alarme ON master45 2:16:44 23'37"

42 565 BRUNO ANDRÉ CRUZ MATOS CCD Leões da Floresta/Oxygen-Bikes master30 2:16:53 23'45"

43 403 FABIO ANDRADE Casa do Benfica em Belmonte cadetesM 2:19:19 26'11"

44 556 HENRIQUE DANIEL CLARA QUELHAS CCDR Colmeal da Torre master30 2:19:22 26'15"

45 401 GUILHERME JOSÉ SILVA SANTOS CCDR Colmeal da Torre cadetesM 2:19:26 26'19"

46 407 CARLOS JORGE Casa do Benfica em Belmonte cadetesM 2:19:29 26'22"

47 658 RUI MIGUEL RIJO MARTINS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master40 2:19:40 26'33"

48 832 CLARA PRAZERES Trilho Perdido Eventos / Socimaster masterF 2:21:05 27'58"

49 606 JOÃO MIGUEL SARAIVA DE SOUSA TAVARES CCDR Colmeal da Torre master35 2:21:11 28'04"

50 614 MARCO DANIEL ALVES CCD Leões da Floresta/Oxygen-Bikes master35 2:22:00 28'52"

51 664 MARCO CORREIA Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha master40 2:23:21 30'13"

52 657 PEDRO MÁRIO BATISTA LOPES ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master40 2:23:28 30'21"

53 562 JOSÉ EDUARDO FERNANDES CBRunning CyclingTEAM master30 2:24:36 31'29"

54 563 HUGO TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master30 2:25:30 32'23"

55 405 JOÃO MARIA CARVALHO ALVES Team Bicicletas Santiago /ACD Carapalha cadetesM 2:27:08 34'00"

56 712 ALBERTO HENRIQUES CB RUNNING CYCLING TEAM master45 2:28:52 35'44"

57 402 MARCO VINHAS Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal cadetesM 2:29:07 35'59"

58 755 ANTÓNIO PAIS IPCB master50 2:29:38 36'30"

59 831 LILIANA DE JESUS Clube BTT Seia masterF 2:30:37 37'29"

60 710 ALCINO PEREIRA Clube Montanhismo da Guarda master45 2:30:41 37'34"

61 827 SANDRA CRISTINA ALMEIDA TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM masterF 2:30:51 37'44"

62 701 RUI JOSÉ PEREIRA TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master45 2:30:58 37'51"

63 759 PAULO GERALDES ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM master50 2:31:36 38'28"

64 760 ANTONIO BEJA NEVES Sobe e Desce Team/Climalentejo master50 2:32:08 39'00"

65 567 DIOGO MIGUEL PROENÇA SARAIVA CCD Leões da Floresta/Oxygen-Bikes master30 2:32:16 39'08"

66 711 JOSÉ ARMANDO SANTOS CCDR Colmeal da Torre master45 2:35:00 41'53"

67 568 VÍTOR CATAMBAS Sobe e Desce Team / Climalentejo master30 2:35:04 41'57"

68 662 JORGE REBELO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON master40 2:38:11 45'04"

69 400 ANTÓNIO TAVARES Casa do Benfica em Belmonte cadetesM 2:38:20 45'13"

70 455 MIGUEL LOPES DAPortalegre BTTeam junioresM 2:41:55 48'48"

71 652 LUIS MIGUEL SANTOS DOS REIS ABCansado/Metrocar master40 2:45:09 52'02"

72 756 CELINO AUGUSTO Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal master50 2:46:36 53'29"

73 655 PEDRO GUERRA Sobe e Desce Team / Climalentejo master40 2:49:22 56'15"

74 404 RICARDO GREGÓRIO Casa do Benfica em Belmonte cadetesM 2:53:15 1h0'07"

75 828 LILIANA SOFIA AGUIAR BTT Retiro das Adegas / Alarme On masterF 2:55:37 1h2'29"

76 767 JOSÉ  FORTUNATO Clube de Ciclismo da Guarda master50 2:57:57 1h4'49"

77 763 ADALBERTO CASSIANO Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha master50 2:58:31 1h5'24"

78 564 JOÃO M MICAELO Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha master30 2:58:34 1h5'27"

79 762 MANUEL JANUARIO team bicicletas santiago/acd.carapalha master50 3:06:48 1h13'41"

classBelmonte.xls
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80 669 FRANCISCO REBELO CBRunning CyclingTEAM master40 3:13:10 1h20'02"

81 829 MARIANA POVOA DA CRUZ DE SOUSA TAVARES CCDR Colmeal da Torre masterF 4:03:30 2h10'23"

DNF 770 AMÉRICO DIAS DE ALMEIDA FEIO Individual master50 2:00:35

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Cadetes (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 2:02:00 - 25.51 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 408 MANUEL  SEQUEIRA DAPortalegre BTT Team 2:07:00

2 403 FABIO ANDRADE Casa do Benfica em Belmonte 2:19:19 12'18"

3 401 GUILHERME JOSÉ SILVA SANTOS CCDR Colmeal da Torre 2:19:26 12'26"

4 407 CARLOS JORGE Casa do Benfica em Belmonte 2:19:29 12'29"

5 405 JOÃO MARIA CARVALHO ALVES Team Bicicletas Santiago /ACD Carapalha 2:27:08 20'07"

6 402 MARCO VINHAS Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal 2:29:07 22'06"

7 400 ANTÓNIO TAVARES Casa do Benfica em Belmonte 2:38:20 31'20"

8 404 RICARDO GREGÓRIO Casa do Benfica em Belmonte 2:53:15 46'14"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Juniores (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 1:48:07 - 28.64 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 450 EDGAR CORDEIRO BTTAssumar/Muachos 1:53:07

2 453 RODRIGO PREZADO Penhas BTTeam 1:56:59 3'52"

3 452 DANIEL MARTINS MATA BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 2:02:46 9'39"

4 451 MIGUEL PROENÇA Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal 2:12:04 18'56"

5 455 MIGUEL LOPES DAPortalegre BTTeam 2:41:55 48'48"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Sub23/Elites (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 1:50:21 - 28.09 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 510 DAVID EMANUEL FILIPE GONÇALVES CCDR Colmeal da Torre 1:55:21

2 503 DIOGO JOSÉ PINHEIRO MONTEIRO CCDR Colmeal da Torre 1:55:23 0'02"

3 504 MIGUEL HENRIQUES RAVASCO VILARINHO NOBRE Clube Ciclismo Guarda 1:57:02 1'41"

4 506 TOMÁS DE PAULA Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal 2:03:22 8'02"

5 508 TIAGO MARTINS Dap Portalegre BTT Team 2:05:33 10'12"

6 514 JOÃO CASSIANO Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha 2:08:32 13'12"

7 501 DIOGO JOSÉ MARQUES MOITA ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:10:10 14'49"

8 509 HUGO LOPES A.C. BTT FÔJO 2:10:55 15'35"

9 502 JOAO RODRIGUES A.C. BTT FÔJO 2:11:00 15'40"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Masters 30 (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 1:50:42 - 28.00 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 559 TIAGO OLIVEIRA BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 1:55:42

2 569 TIAGO MANUEL FERRÃO CRAVEIRO ADM Cycling 1:56:25 0'43"

3 554 BRUNO JANEIRO DAPortalegre Btt Team 1:56:54 1'12"

4 570 CARLOS MIGUEL VBIKES 2:04:40 8'59"

5 566 DAVID FERNANDES Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha 2:05:04 9'22"

6 552 CARLOS ANTÓNIO COUVEIRO ANDRÉ ABCansado/Metrocar 2:08:11 12'29"

7 550 RUBEN CRUZ ABCansado/Metrocar 2:09:03 13'21"

8 565 BRUNO ANDRÉ CRUZ MATOS CCD Leões da Floresta/Oxygen-Bikes 2:16:53 21'11"

9 556 HENRIQUE DANIEL CLARA QUELHAS CCDR Colmeal da Torre 2:19:22 23'41"

10 562 JOSÉ EDUARDO FERNANDES CBRunning CyclingTEAM 2:24:36 28'55"

11 563 HUGO TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:25:30 29'49"

12 567 DIOGO MIGUEL PROENÇA SARAIVA CCD Leões da Floresta/Oxygen-Bikes 2:32:16 36'34"

13 568 VÍTOR CATAMBAS Sobe e Desce Team / Climalentejo 2:35:04 39'23"

14 564 JOÃO M MICAELO Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha 2:58:34 1h2'53"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Master 35 (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 1:51:56 - 27.71 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 603 BRUNO SALVADO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 1:56:56

2 610 CARLOS MERINO Sobe e Desce Team:: Climalentejo 1:59:45 2'48"

3 609 IVAN LOBATO CCDR Colmeal da Torre 2:02:22 5'26"

4 604 BRUNO JOSÉ RODRIGUES GONÇALVES Bagas Rolantes 2:09:56 13'00"

5 606 JOÃO MIGUEL SARAIVA DE SOUSA TAVARES CCDR Colmeal da Torre 2:21:11 24'15"

6 614 MARCO DANIEL ALVES CCD Leões da Floresta/Oxygen-Bikes 2:22:00 25'03"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Masters 40 (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 1:56:25 - 26.69 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 653 ANTONIO FILIPE GARCIA FERNANDES "CASTROL" Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica em Castelo Branco 2:01:25

2 671 ANDRE GONCALVES Team Bicicletas Santiago/ A.C.D.Carapalha 2:02:06 0'41"

3 656 NÉLIO GUNAS Sobe e Desce Team/Climalentejo 2:05:15 3'51"

4 654 ARTUR JOSÉ FONSECA QUIRINO ABCansado/Metrocar 2:06:48 5'24"

5 659 HUGO MIGUEL FARROPAS DIAS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:06:55 5'31"

6 660 PEDRO JOSÉ CORREIA CRESPO ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:07:43 6'18"

7 670 HUGO JOSÉ CORDEIRO DINIS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:11:29 10'05"

8 663 RENATO VALÉRIO A.C. BTT FÔJO 2:11:46 10'22"

9 658 RUI MIGUEL RIJO MARTINS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:19:40 18'16"

10 664 MARCO CORREIA Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha 2:23:21 21'56"

11 657 PEDRO MÁRIO BATISTA LOPES ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:23:28 22'04"

12 662 JORGE REBELO BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 2:38:11 36'47"

13 652 LUIS MIGUEL SANTOS DOS REIS ABCansado/Metrocar 2:45:09 43'45"

14 655 PEDRO GUERRA Sobe e Desce Team / Climalentejo 2:49:22 47'58"

15 669 FRANCISCO REBELO CBRunning CyclingTEAM 3:13:10 1h11'45"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Master 45 (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 1:51:09 - 27.89 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 700 DAVID MAURICIO LOPES PASCOAL BTT GARDUNHA /FUNDÃO/J3LP/CREATE BY JF PEÇAS 1:56:09

2 705 JOSÉ LAVRADOR A.C. BTT FÔJO 1:56:12 0'03"

3 706 ANACLETO ANTONIO A.C. BTT FÔJO 2:01:47 5'38"

4 715 PEDRO CORVO BTT Retiro Adegas/ Alarme ON 2:16:44 20'35"

5 712 ALBERTO HENRIQUES CB RUNNING CYCLING TEAM 2:28:52 32'42"

6 710 ALCINO PEREIRA Clube Montanhismo da Guarda 2:30:41 34'32"

7 701 RUI JOSÉ PEREIRA TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:30:58 34'49"

8 711 JOSÉ ARMANDO SANTOS CCDR Colmeal da Torre 2:35:00 38'51"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Masters 50 (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 1:56:43 - 26.62 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 752 CARLOS MADUREIRA Bancakleiro Bikes/ Clinica Stª Beatriz 2:01:43

2 757 FERNANDO RAPOSO A.C. BTT FÔJO 2:06:42 4'59"

3 758 LUÍS JÚLIO ALVEGA DE MATOS Lubrialbi - Casa Benfica de Castelo Branco 2:11:38 9'56"

4 764 ANTÔNIO MANUEL ALVES RIBEIRO Selinda btt 2:15:38 13'56"

5 755 ANTÓNIO PAIS IPCB 2:29:38 27'55"

6 759 PAULO GERALDES ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:31:36 29'53"

7 760 ANTONIO BEJA NEVES Sobe e Desce Team/Climalentejo 2:32:08 30'25"

8 756 CELINO AUGUSTO Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal 2:46:36 44'54"

9 767 JOSÉ  FORTUNATO Clube de Ciclismo da Guarda 2:57:57 56'14"

10 763 ADALBERTO CASSIANO Sport Clube Estrela da Pousadinha 2:58:31 56'49"

11 762 MANUEL JANUARIO team bicicletas santiago/acd.carapalha 3:06:48 1h5'06"

DNF 770 AMÉRICO DIAS DE ALMEIDA FEIO Individual 2:00:35

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Sub 30 F (Women)
54.00 km, winner: 2:25:37 - 21.51 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 831 LILIANA DE JESUS Clube BTT Seia 2:30:37

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Masters F (Women)
54.00 km, winner: 2:16:05 - 22.97 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 832 CLARA PRAZERES Trilho Perdido Eventos / Socimaster 2:21:05

2 827 SANDRA CRISTINA ALMEIDA TAPADAS ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 2:30:51 9'46"

3 828 LILIANA SOFIA AGUIAR BTT Retiro das Adegas / Alarme On 2:55:37 34'31"

4 829 MARIANA POVOA DA CRUZ DE SOUSA TAVARES CCDR Colmeal da Torre 4:03:30 1h42'25"

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Open endurance (Men)
74.00 km, winner: 4:52:37 - 15.17 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 301 JOÃO FERREIRA Associação da Juventude Vidense 4:52:37

classBelmonte.xls
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BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Open race (Men)
54.00 km, winner: 2:16:22 - 23.76 km/h

Po

s Bib Last Name Team Time Gap

1 302 RICARDO LUÍS RAMOS Interprev Cycling Team 2:16:22

2 852 MANUEL JOSE ALMEIDA Amigos de BTT Terras de Algodres 2:17:28 1'05"

3 850 RUI SILVA DAPortalegre BTT Team 2:21:22 4'59"

4 860 RICARDO JORGE FERNANDES Lubrialbi 2:30:13 13'51"

5 863 SÉRGIO LUIS NUNES Individual 2:49:51 33'28"

6 859 FERNANDO ANTÓNIO Individual 2:53:20 36'57"

7 858 FÁBIO MARTINS BTT Assumar Muachos 2:55:10 38'47"

8 856 DANIEL VAZ ALVES CCDR Colmeal da Torre 2:58:58 42'35"

9 861 RAFAEL ELVAS BARBA CCCD Colmeal da Torre 2:59:01 42'39"

10 851 ANTÓNIO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA Clube de Cicloturismo da Vela 3:06:53 50'30"

11 853 JULIO PEREIRA BATISTA DIOGO Individual 3:20:02 1h3'39"

12 862 MARCELO FERREIRA SOARES CCCD Colmeal da Torre 3:35:02 1h18'40"

13 854 RICARDO JOÃO ALMEIDA DUARTE CCDR Colmeal da Torre 3:38:59 1h22'36"

14 855 BRUNO MIGUEL GONÇALVES COSTA CCDR Colmeal da Torre 3:39:02 1h22'39"

classBelmonte.xls



BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Equipas endurance

Pos Equipa Pontos

1 BTTGARDUNHA/FUNDÃO/J3LP/CREATE BY JF PEÇAS 300

2 Lubrialbi / Casa Benfica em Castelo Branco 250

3 TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT 200

4 BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 180

5 ABCansado/Metrocar 160



BTTerras de Cabral - TMBI #5
June 03, 2018

Equipas race

Pos Equipa Pontos

1 BTT Retiro das Adegas / AlarmeON 300

2 CCDR Colmeal da Torre 250

3 A.C. BTT FÔJO 200

4 DAPortalegre BTTeam 180

5 Sobe e desce team /Climalentejo 160

6 Casa do Benfica em Belmonte 140

7 ACIN/INTERFER-CYCLING TEAM 130

8 Clube Terras do Côa - Sabugal 120

9 ABCansado/Metrocar 110

10 Team Bicicletas Santiago/ A.C.D.Carapalha 100

11 S.C.Estrela da Pousadinha Bike Team 95

12 CCD Leões da Floresta/Oxygen-Bikes 90

13 CBRunning CyclingTEAM 85


